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Male

Place Time
1 22:
2 23:
3 23:
4 26:
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11 30:
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175

Tomcat Challenge Preliminary Results

Tomcat Challenge
September 23, 2023
Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted September 23, 2023, 07:18 PM
Name, City Age Division/Place Sex/Place
Steven Reagan 46 - / M45-49 1/ M
Rob Kelly 51 1 / M50-54 2/ M
Ben Allen 37 1 / M35-39 3/ M
Jena Eubanks 35 - / F35-39 1/ F
Mark Wilhaucks 61 1 / ~*Male Grand Master 4 / M
Blake Williams 32 1 / M30-34 5/ M
James Oglesby 58 1 / M55-59 6 / M
Lawrence Mcnairy 45 1 / M45-49 7/ M
Rory Dedmon 31 2 / M30-34 8 / M
Duke Williams 44 1 / M40-44 9 / M
Jeremy Lawson 44 2 / M40-44 10 / M
Joel Wright 66 1 / “Male Senior Grand Master
Chip Andrews 54 2 / M50-54 12 / M
Cassandra Fuller 54 1 / F50-54 2/ F
Taylor Grammer 10 1 / F10-12 3/ F
Jaime Grammer 44 1 / F40-44 4 / F
James Christoferson 66 1 / M65-70 13/ M
Tom Orr 65 2 / M65-70 14 / M
Isabella Reyes 11 2 / F10-12 5/ F
Jean Newsome 66 1 / ““Female Grand Master 6 / F
Kim Castellaw 63 1 / “Female Senior Grand Master
Monica Mordica 61 1 / F60-64 8/ F
Anna Dempton 42 2 / F40-44 9/ F
Kellee Etghayi 52 2 / F50-54 10 / F
Nancy Warren 71 1 / F70 & Over 11 / F
Donna Burns 63 2 / F60-64 12 / F
Julia Rankin 40 3 / F40-44 13 / F
Quincey Taylor 31 1 / F30-34 14 / F
Fabiola Escobar 32 2 / F30-34 15 / F
Cindy Saveh 61 3 / F60-64 16 / F
Name, City Age Overall Place
Steven Reagan 46 1
Rob Kelly 51 2
Ben Allen 37 3
Mark Wilhaucks 61 5
Blake Williams 32 6
James Oglesby 58 7
Lawrence Mcnairy 45 8
Rory Dedmon 31 9
Duke Williams 44 10
Jeremy Lawson 44 11
Joel Wright 66 12
Chip Andrews 54 13
James Christoferson 66 17
Tom Orr 65 18
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9/24/23, 5:52 AM

Place Time Pace
1 26:10 8:25.5
2 31:21 10:05.4
3 32:16 10:23.1
4 32:16 10:23.2
5 39:55 12:50.8
6 40:17 12:58.1
7 40:37 13:04.5
8 42:07 13:33.5
9 42:42 13:44.8
10 47:08 15:10.4
11 48:44 15:41.3
12 51:05 16:26.6
13 52:08 16:46.8
14 57:02 18:21.5
15 57:02 18:21.5
16 1:11:15 22:55.9
Male Masters
Place Time Pace
- 22:39 7:17.4
1 23:22 7:31.4
2 26:20 8:28.4
3 27:33 8:52.0
4 28:14 9:05.4
5 28:51 9:17.0
6 29:32 9:30.3
7 30:03 9:40.4
8 31:12 10:02.6
9 33:41 10:50.5
10 39:24 12:41.0
Female Masters
Place Time Pace
1 31:21 10:05.4
2 32:16 10:23.2
3 40:17 12:58.1
4 40:37 13:04.5
5 42:07 13:33.5
6 42:42 13:44.8
7 47:08 15:10.4
8 48:44 15:41.3
9 51:05 16:26.6
10 52:08 16:46.8
11 1:11:15 22:55.9
AAMale Grand Master
Place Time Pace
1 26:20 8:28.4

A Female Grand Master

Pace
12:58.1

Place Time
1 40:17
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Tomcat Challenge Preliminary Results

Name, City
Jena Eubanks
Cassandra Fuller
Taylor Grammer
Jaime Grammer
Isabella Reyes
Jean Newsome
Kim Castellaw
Monica Mordica
Anna Dempton
Kellee Etghayi
Nancy Warren
Donna Burns
Julia Rankin
Quincey Taylor
Fabiola Escobar
Cindy Saveh

Name, City
Steven Reagan
Rob Kelly
Mark Wilhaucks
James Oglesby
Lawrence Mcnairy
Duke Williams
Jeremy Lawson
Joel Wright
Chip Andrews
James Christoferson
Tom Orr

Name, City
Cassandra Fuller
Jaime Grammer
Jean Newsome
Kim Castellaw
Monica Mordica
Anna Dempton
Kellee Etghayi
Nancy Warren
Donna Burns
Julia Rankin
Cindy Saveh

Name, City
Mark Wilhaucks

Name, City
Jean Newsome

Age Overall Place
35 4
54 14
10 15
44 16
11 19
66 20
63 21
61 22
42 23
52 24
71 25
63 26
40 27
31 28
32 29
61 30
Age Overall Place
46 1
51 2
61 5
58 7
45 8
44 10
44 11
66 12
54 13
66 17
65 18
Age Overall Place
54 14
44 16
66 20
63 21
61 22
42 23
52 24
71 25
63 26
40 27
61 30
Age Overall Place
61 5
Age Overall Place
66 20
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9/24/23, 5:52 AM Tomcat Challenge Preliminary Results
AMale Senior Grand Master

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 30:03 9:40.4 174 Joel Wright 66 12

AFemale Senior Grand Master

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 40:37 13:04.5 171 Kim Castellaw 63 21
F10-12
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 32:16 10:23.1 157 Taylor Grammer 10 15
2 39:55 12:50.8 177 1Isabella Reyes 11 19
M30-34
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 26:38 8:34.2 167 Blake Williams 32 6
2 28:16 9:05.9 151 Rory Dedmon 31 9
F30-34
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 57:02 18:21.5 165 Quincey Taylor 31 28
2 57:02 18:21.5 153 Fabiola Escobar 32 29
M35-39
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 23:47 7:39.3 147 Ben Allen 37 3
M40-44
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 28:51 9:17.0 172 Duke Williams 44 10
2 29:32 9:30.3 158 Jeremy Lawson 44 11
F40-44
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 32:16 10:23.2 156 Jaime Grammer 44 16
2 42:42 13:44.8 152 Anna Dempton 42 23
3 52:08 16:46.8 162 Julia Rankin 40 27
M45-49
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
- 22:39 7:17.4 163 Steven Reagan 46 1
1 28:14 9:05.4 170 Lawrence Mcnairy 45 8
M50-54
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 23:22 7:31.4 169 Rob Kelly 51 2
2 31:12 10:02.6 148 Chip Andrews 54 13
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F50-54
Place Time
1 31:21
2 47:08
M55-59
Place Time
1 27:33
F60-64
Place Time
1 42:07
2 51:05
3 1:11:15
M65-70
Place Time
1 33:41
2 39:24
F70 & Over
Place Time
1 48:44
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Pace

10:05.
15:10.

Pace

8:52.

Pace

13:33.
16:26.
22:55.

Pace

10:50.
12:41.

Pace

15:41.
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Bib#
179
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Bib#
160

Bib#
176
150
178

Bib#
175
161

Bib#
166

Tomcat Challenge Preliminary Results

Name, City
Cassandra Fuller
Kellee Etghayi

Name, City
James Oglesby

Name, City
Monica Mordica
Donna Burns
Cindy Saveh

Name, City
James Christoferson
Tom Orr

Name, City
Nancy Warren

Age
54
52

Age
58

Age
61
63
61

Age
66
65

Age
71

Overall
14
24

Overall
7

Overall
22
26
30

Overall
17
18

Overall
25

from Stevens Creek Software

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
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